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High Jump Men
Qualification 12 JUL 2013 / 10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MÁSTORAS Adónios GRE 6 JAN 1991 4 2.20 Q

1 TSYPLAKOV Daniil RUS 29 JUL 1992 9 2.20 Q
3 AMELS Douwe NED 16 SEP 1991 2 2.20 Q SB

4 CHURYLA Andrei BLR 19 MAY 1993 14 2.20 Q

4 IVANYUK Ilya RUS 9 MAR 1993 11 2.20 Q
4 NAVUMOVICH Artsiom BLR 19 FEB 1991 10 2.20 Q

7 PRZYBYLKO Mateusz GER 9 MAR 1992 7 2.20 Q

8 SMITH Allan GBR 6 NOV 1992 3 2.20 Q
9 BAKER Chris GBR 2 FEB 1991 6 2.20 Q

9 YAKOVENKO Dmytro UKR 17 SEP 1992 11 2.20 Q

11 MELON Alen CRO 25 OCT 1991 12 2.20 Q PB

12 REISMANN Tanel EST 25 FEB 1992 13 2.17 q

13 KOVALYOV Andriy UKR 11 JUN 1992 14 2.17

13 TAMBERI Gianmarco ITA 1 JUN 1992 9 2.17
15 KONSTANTINOU Vasilios CYP 13 SEP 1992 13 2.17 PB

16 GHUYS Bram BEL 14 FEB 1993 1 2.17 PB

16 GRASSELLI Ferrante ITA 4 APR 1991 2 2.17
18 ANASTASIU Mihai ROU 11 MAR 1993 3 2.17 =PB

19 CONCEIÇÃO Paulo POR 29 DEC 1993 6 2.13

19 MEERENTS Mikk EST 26 JUL 1991 5 2.13 PB

21 MILEWSKI Piotr POL 2 OCT 1991 8 2.13

22 KARABULUT Sahabettin TUR 1 JAN 1993 5 2.13

23 BAKOSI Péter HUN 23 JUN 1993 4 2.09
23 HEINDL Martin CZE 2 JUN 1992 8 2.09

25 ROSSI Eugenio SMR 6 MAR 1992 1 2.09

26 VANAGS Janis LAT 16 JUN 1992 10 2.09

27 SELIMOVIC Haris BIH 18 MAR 1991 7 2.09
28 PEREIRA Tiago POR 19 SEP 1993 12 2.05

1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.09 2.13 2.17 2.20
1 MÁSTORAS Adónios - - - - o o o o
1 TSYPLAKOV Daniil - - - - - o o o
3 AMELS Douwe - - - o o xo o o
4 CHURYLA Andrei - - - o o o o xo
4 IVANYUK Ilya - - - o o o o xo
4 NAVUMOVICH Artsiom - - - o o o o xo
7 PRZYBYLKO Mateusz - - o xo o o o xo
8 SMITH Allan - - - - o o xxo xo
9 BAKER Chris - - - o o o o xxo
9 YAKOVENKO Dmytro - - o o o o o xxo

11 MELON Alen - - - - o o xo xxo
12 REISMANN Tanel - - o o o xo o xxx
13 KOVALYOV Andriy - - - xo o o xo xxx
13 TAMBERI Gianmarco - - - - xo o xo xxx
15 KONSTANTINOU V - - xxo o xo xxo xo xxx
16 GHUYS Bram - - - o o o xxo xxx
16 GRASSELLI Ferrante - - o o o o xxo xxx
18 ANASTASIU Mihai - - - o o xxo xxo xxx
19 CONCEIÇÃO Paulo - - - o o o xxx
19 MEERENTS Mikk - - o o o o xxx
21 MILEWSKI Piotr - - o o xo o xxx
22 KARABULUT S - - - o o xo xxx
23 BAKOSI Péter - - - o o xxx
23 HEINDL Martin o - o o o xxx
25 ROSSI Eugenio - - xo o o xxx
26 VANAGS Janis - - - xo xo x- r
27 SELIMOVIC Haris o o o o xxo xxx
28 PEREIRA Tiago - - xxo xxo xxx
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Hammer WomenHammer Women
Qualification 12 JUL 2013 / 10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TSAREVA Yelizaveta RUS 15 MAR 1993 2 67.59 Q PB

2 LARSSON Eleni SWE 4 APR 1993 3 67.13 Q PB

3 HITCHON Sophie GBR 11 JUL 1991 6 66.85 Q

4 ŠPILER Barbara SLO 2 JAN 1992 9 66.48 Q

5 SEDYKH Alexia FRA 13 SEP 1993 5 66.44 Q
6 FERTIG Fruzsina HUN 2 SEP 1993 8 65.59 Q

7 STALA Dagmara POL 9 DEC 1991 11 63.80 q PB

8 PENTTILÄ Jenni FIN 9 MAR 1991 6 63.59 q
9 NAVAHRODSKAYA Alena BLR 11 MAY 1993 8 62.48 q

10 MASSOBRIO Francesca ITA 9 JUL 1993 3 62.23 q

11 LAZAR FAZEKAS Bianca Monica ROU 24 FEB 1993 10 61.87 q
12 MAGNI Elisa ITA 22 JUN 1991 2 61.48 q

13 GERGELICS Cintia HUN 16 NOV 1991 11 61.13

14 KAAJA Ilse FIN 7 AUG 1992 7 60.94 PB

15 STORM Ida SWE 26 DEC 1991 4 60.84

16 VANGSNES Katja NOR 16 NOV 1991 1 60.45

17 UZUNBILEK Zeliha TUR 10 JUN 1991 4 59.49
18 JOHANSSON Malin SWE 28 APR 1992 5 58.45

19 MALINOWSKA Sandra POL 31 JUL 1993 10 58.40

20 SAVATOVIC Sara SRB 5 JAN 1993 9 57.34
21 ÅRDAL Marte Rygg NOR 5 JUL 1992 1 54.27

TAVERNIER Alexandra FRA 13 DEC 1993 7 NM
1 2 3

1 TSAREVA Yelizaveta 67.59
2 LARSSON Eleni 62.91 67.13
3 HITCHON Sophie 66.85
4 ŠPILER Barbara 66.48
5 SEDYKH Alexia 66.44
6 FERTIG Fruzsina 61.49 65.59
7 STALA Dagmara 60.60 60.95 63.80
8 PENTTILÄ Jenni 63.46 x 63.59
9 NAVAHRODSKAYA A x 62.48 6.91

10 MASSOBRIO F 60.10 62.23 61.30
11 LAZAR FAZEKAS B 58.40 61.87 58.11
12 MAGNI Elisa 60.27 60.50 61.48
13 GERGELICS Cintia 56.58 60.84 61.13
14 KAAJA Ilse 60.20 60.94 58.07
15 STORM Ida x x 60.84
16 VANGSNES Katja 60.45 57.87 60.19
17 UZUNBILEK Zeliha 58.05 58.61 59.49
18 JOHANSSON Malin x 58.45 x
19 MALINOWSKA Sandra 58.27 58.40 55.18
20 SAVATOVIC Sara 56.43 57.23 57.34
21 ÅRDAL Marte Rygg x 54.27 28.81

TAVERNIER A x x x

Page 2 of 31



European Athletics U23 Championships
Tampere (FIN)

11 - 14 July 2013

Results

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org
Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 12 JUL 2013 23:08

High Jump MenHigh Jump Men
Qualification Group A 12 JUL 2013 / 10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TSYPLAKOV Daniil RUS 29 JUL 1992 9 2.20 Q

2 CHURYLA Andrei BLR 19 MAY 1993 14 2.20 Q
3 PRZYBYLKO Mateusz GER 9 MAR 1992 7 2.20 Q

4 BAKER Chris GBR 2 FEB 1991 6 2.20 Q

4 YAKOVENKO Dmytro UKR 17 SEP 1992 11 2.20 Q
6 REISMANN Tanel EST 25 FEB 1992 13 2.17 q

7 GHUYS Bram BEL 14 FEB 1993 1 2.17 PB

7 GRASSELLI Ferrante ITA 4 APR 1991 2 2.17
9 ANASTASIU Mihai ROU 11 MAR 1993 3 2.17 =PB

10 MILEWSKI Piotr POL 2 OCT 1991 8 2.13

11 KARABULUT Sahabettin TUR 1 JAN 1993 5 2.13
12 BAKOSI Péter HUN 23 JUN 1993 4 2.09

13 VANAGS Janis LAT 16 JUN 1992 10 2.09

14 PEREIRA Tiago POR 19 SEP 1993 12 2.05
1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.09 2.13 2.17 2.20

1 TSYPLAKOV Daniil - - - - - o o o
2 CHURYLA Andrei - - - o o o o xo
3 PRZYBYLKO Mateusz - - o xo o o o xo
4 BAKER Chris - - - o o o o xxo
4 YAKOVENKO Dmytro - - o o o o o xxo
6 REISMANN Tanel - - o o o xo o xxx
7 GHUYS Bram - - - o o o xxo xxx
7 GRASSELLI Ferrante - - o o o o xxo xxx
9 ANASTASIU Mihai - - - o o xxo xxo xxx

10 MILEWSKI Piotr - - o o xo o xxx
11 KARABULUT S - - - o o xo xxx
12 BAKOSI Péter - - - o o xxx
13 VANAGS Janis - - - xo xo x- r
14 PEREIRA Tiago - - xxo xxo xxx

High Jump Men
Qualification Group B 12 JUL 2013 / 10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MÁSTORAS Adónios GRE 6 JAN 1991 4 2.20 Q
2 AMELS Douwe NED 16 SEP 1991 2 2.20 Q SB

3 IVANYUK Ilya RUS 9 MAR 1993 11 2.20 Q

3 NAVUMOVICH Artsiom BLR 19 FEB 1991 10 2.20 Q
5 SMITH Allan GBR 6 NOV 1992 3 2.20 Q

6 MELON Alen CRO 25 OCT 1991 12 2.20 Q PB

7 KOVALYOV Andriy UKR 11 JUN 1992 14 2.17
7 TAMBERI Gianmarco ITA 1 JUN 1992 9 2.17

9 KONSTANTINOU Vasilios CYP 13 SEP 1992 13 2.17 PB

10 CONCEIÇÃO Paulo POR 29 DEC 1993 6 2.13
10 MEERENTS Mikk EST 26 JUL 1991 5 2.13 PB

12 HEINDL Martin CZE 2 JUN 1992 8 2.09

13 ROSSI Eugenio SMR 6 MAR 1992 1 2.09
14 SELIMOVIC Haris BIH 18 MAR 1991 7 2.09
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.09 2.13 2.17 2.20

1 MÁSTORAS Adónios - - - - o o o o
2 AMELS Douwe - - - o o xo o o
3 IVANYUK Ilya - - - o o o o xo
3 NAVUMOVICH Artsiom - - - o o o o xo
5 SMITH Allan - - - - o o xxo xo
6 MELON Alen - - - - o o xo xxo
7 KOVALYOV Andriy - - - xo o o xo xxx
7 TAMBERI Gianmarco - - - - xo o xo xxx
9 KONSTANTINOU V - - xxo o xo xxo xo xxx

10 CONCEIÇÃO Paulo - - - o o o xxx
10 MEERENTS Mikk - - o o o o xxx
12 HEINDL Martin o - o o o xxx
13 ROSSI Eugenio - - xo o o xxx
14 SELIMOVIC Haris o o o o xxo xxx

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 2.20 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Hammer WomenHammer Women
Qualification Group A 12 JUL 2013 / 10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LARSSON Eleni SWE 4 APR 1993 3 67.13 Q PB

2 HITCHON Sophie GBR 11 JUL 1991 6 66.85 Q

3 SEDYKH Alexia FRA 13 SEP 1993 5 66.44 Q

4 NAVAHRODSKAYA Alena BLR 11 MAY 1993 8 62.48 q
5 MAGNI Elisa ITA 22 JUN 1991 2 61.48 q

6 GERGELICS Cintia HUN 16 NOV 1991 11 61.13

7 KAAJA Ilse FIN 7 AUG 1992 7 60.94 PB

8 STORM Ida SWE 26 DEC 1991 4 60.84

9 MALINOWSKA Sandra POL 31 JUL 1993 10 58.40

10 SAVATOVIC Sara SRB 5 JAN 1993 9 57.34
11 ÅRDAL Marte Rygg NOR 5 JUL 1992 1 54.27

1 2 3
1 LARSSON Eleni 62.91 67.13
2 HITCHON Sophie 66.85
3 SEDYKH Alexia 66.44
4 NAVAHRODSKAYA A x 62.48 6.91
5 MAGNI Elisa 60.27 60.50 61.48
6 GERGELICS Cintia 56.58 60.84 61.13
7 KAAJA Ilse 60.20 60.94 58.07
8 STORM Ida x x 60.84
9 MALINOWSKA Sandra 58.27 58.40 55.18

10 SAVATOVIC Sara 56.43 57.23 57.34
11 ÅRDAL Marte Rygg x 54.27 28.81

Hammer Women
Qualification Group B 12 JUL 2013 / 11:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TSAREVA Yelizaveta RUS 15 MAR 1993 2 67.59 Q PB

2 ŠPILER Barbara SLO 2 JAN 1992 9 66.48 Q
3 FERTIG Fruzsina HUN 2 SEP 1993 8 65.59 Q

4 STALA Dagmara POL 9 DEC 1991 11 63.80 q PB

5 PENTTILÄ Jenni FIN 9 MAR 1991 6 63.59 q
6 MASSOBRIO Francesca ITA 9 JUL 1993 3 62.23 q

7 LAZAR FAZEKAS Bianca Monica ROU 24 FEB 1993 10 61.87 q

8 VANGSNES Katja NOR 16 NOV 1991 1 60.45

9 UZUNBILEK Zeliha TUR 10 JUN 1991 4 59.49
10 JOHANSSON Malin SWE 28 APR 1992 5 58.45

TAVERNIER Alexandra FRA 13 DEC 1993 7 NM
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 1 2 3

1 TSAREVA Yelizaveta 67.59
2 ŠPILER Barbara 66.48
3 FERTIG Fruzsina 61.49 65.59
4 STALA Dagmara 60.60 60.95 63.80
5 PENTTILÄ Jenni 63.46 x 63.59
6 MASSOBRIO F 60.10 62.23 61.30
7 LAZAR FAZEKAS B 58.40 61.87 58.11
8 VANGSNES Katja 60.45 57.87 60.19
9 UZUNBILEK Zeliha 58.05 58.61 59.49

10 JOHANSSON Malin x 58.45 x
TAVERNIER A x x x

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 64.50 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Shot Put WomenShot Put Women
Qualification 12 JUL 2013 / 11:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CRAFT Shanice GER 15 MAY 1993 8 17.10 Q

2 HOLODNAYA Olha UKR 14 NOV 1991 4 16.84 Q

3 MUŽARIC Valentina CRO 23 JUL 1992 9 16.80 Q
4 DIGARD Fabienne FRA 2 FEB 1991 5 16.57 Q PB

5 GAMBETTA Sara GER 18 FEB 1993 8 16.30 Q

6 PEREZ Helena FRA 13 SEP 1991 6 16.29 Q
7 URBANIAK Lena GER 31 OCT 1992 1 16.16 Q

8 GUBA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1991 9 16.08 Q

9 TRONEVA Natalya RUS 24 MAR 1993 6 16.08 Q
10 WLOKA Anna POL 14 MAR 1993 4 15.92 q

11 ZEBROWSKA Magdalena POL 11 JAN 1991 1 15.82 q

12 MUCHKAEV Annastasia ISR 18 JUL 1991 3 15.34 q
13 GEDMINAITE Laura LTU 3 APR 1993 3 15.24 PB

14 BOUMKWO Jolien BEL 27 AUG 1993 2 15.21

15 HUZUM-VITAN Andreea ROU 15 APR 1993 7 15.03

16 NUGTER Corinne NED 28 MAR 1992 5 15.01
17 KIEL Pamela NED 9 APR 1991 2 14.85

18 STEVANATO Francesca ITA 17 JUL 1992 7 14.26
1 2 3

1 CRAFT Shanice 15.44 17.10
2 HOLODNAYA Olha 16.84
3 MUŽARIC Valentina x 16.80
4 DIGARD Fabienne 15.80 15.78 16.57
5 GAMBETTA Sara 15.77 16.30
6 PEREZ Helena 15.03 16.29
7 URBANIAK Lena x 16.16
8 GUBA Paulina 15.71 16.08
9 TRONEVA Natalya 16.08

10 WLOKA Anna 15.38 15.92 15.20
11 ZEBROWSKA M 15.36 15.82 15.82
12 MUCHKAEV A 15.34 14.97 x
13 GEDMINAITE Laura 14.22 15.24 x
14 BOUMKWO Jolien 14.87 15.21 14.89
15 HUZUM-VITAN A 15.03 14.10 14.71
16 NUGTER Corinne 15.01 14.70 14.69
17 KIEL Pamela 14.47 14.61 14.85
18 STEVANATO F 14.26 x 13.98
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Shot Put WomenShot Put Women
Qualification Group A 12 JUL 2013 / 11:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MUŽARIC Valentina CRO 23 JUL 1992 9 16.80 Q

2 DIGARD Fabienne FRA 2 FEB 1991 5 16.57 Q PB

3 GAMBETTA Sara GER 18 FEB 1993 8 16.30 Q

4 URBANIAK Lena GER 31 OCT 1992 1 16.16 Q

5 TRONEVA Natalya RUS 24 MAR 1993 6 16.08 Q
6 WLOKA Anna POL 14 MAR 1993 4 15.92 q

7 GEDMINAITE Laura LTU 3 APR 1993 3 15.24 PB

8 KIEL Pamela NED 9 APR 1991 2 14.85
9 STEVANATO Francesca ITA 17 JUL 1992 7 14.26

1 2 3
1 MUŽARIC Valentina x 16.80
2 DIGARD Fabienne 15.80 15.78 16.57
3 GAMBETTA Sara 15.77 16.30
4 URBANIAK Lena x 16.16
5 TRONEVA Natalya 16.08
6 WLOKA Anna 15.38 15.92 15.20
7 GEDMINAITE Laura 14.22 15.24 x
8 KIEL Pamela 14.47 14.61 14.85
9 STEVANATO F 14.26 x 13.98

Shot Put Women
Qualification Group B 12 JUL 2013 / 11:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CRAFT Shanice GER 15 MAY 1993 8 17.10 Q

2 HOLODNAYA Olha UKR 14 NOV 1991 4 16.84 Q

3 PEREZ Helena FRA 13 SEP 1991 6 16.29 Q
4 GUBA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1991 9 16.08 Q

5 ZEBROWSKA Magdalena POL 11 JAN 1991 1 15.82 q

6 MUCHKAEV Annastasia ISR 18 JUL 1991 3 15.34 q
7 BOUMKWO Jolien BEL 27 AUG 1993 2 15.21

8 HUZUM-VITAN Andreea ROU 15 APR 1993 7 15.03

9 NUGTER Corinne NED 28 MAR 1992 5 15.01
1 2 3

1 CRAFT Shanice 15.44 17.10
2 HOLODNAYA Olha 16.84
3 PEREZ Helena 15.03 16.29
4 GUBA Paulina 15.71 16.08
5 ZEBROWSKA M 15.36 15.82 15.82
6 MUCHKAEV A 15.34 14.97 x
7 BOUMKWO Jolien 14.87 15.21 14.89
8 HUZUM-VITAN A 15.03 14.10 14.71
9 NUGTER Corinne 15.01 14.70 14.69

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 16.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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DecathlonDecathlon
110m Hurdles 12 JUL 2013 / 11:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 2 14.29 937

2 KAZMIREK Kai GER 16 AUG 1991 3 14.35 930

3 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 4 14.38 926

4 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 5 14.45 917

5 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 8 14.51 910

6 SCHERFOSE Patrick GER 28 NOV 1991 7 14.62 896

7 JORDÁN Jonay ESP 12 MAY 1991 6 14.63 895

8 LUKÁŠ Marek CZE 16 JUL 1991 4 14.70 886

9 BRAUN Pieter NED 21 JAN 1993 4 14.81 873

10 FOLACCI Alexandre FRA 26 MAR 1991 5 14.83 PB870

11 DODIG Dino SRB 25 MAR 1993 5 14.85 =PB868

12 PEŠIC Darko MNE 30 NOV 1992 2 14.87 865

13 ROSENQUIST Fabian SWE 1 APR 1991 7 14.92 PB859

14 PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 18 JUL 1992 3 15.02 PB847

15 YLÖSTALO Otto FIN 4 FEB 1991 4 15.16 830

16 LELIÈVRE Jérémy FRA 8 FEB 1991 3 15.30 814

17 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 6 15.36 807

18 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl UKR 29 JAN 1991 2 15.49 SB791

19 WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 13 AUG 1991 6 15.51 789

20 LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 7 15.74 762

21 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 3 16.21 709

22 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 6 16.27 703

23 ZIKEYEV Dmitriy RUS 9 JAN 1991 2 16.29 700

ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 7 DNF 0

HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 5 DNS

Decathlon
110m Hurdles  - Heat 1/4 12 JUL 2013 / 11:35 Wind: -2.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result Points

1 LUKÁŠ Marek CZE 16 JUL 1991 4 0.192 14.70 886

2 FOLACCI Alexandre FRA 26 MAR 1991 5 0.160 14.83 PB870

3 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl UKR 29 JAN 1991 2 0.172 15.49 SB791

4 LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 7 0.171 15.74 762

5 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 3 0.208 16.21 709

6 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 6 0.176 16.27 703

Decathlon
110m Hurdles  - Heat 2/4 12 JUL 2013 / 11:43 Wind: -1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result Points

1 DODIG Dino SRB 25 MAR 1993 5 0.188 14.85 =PB868

2 ROSENQUIST Fabian SWE 1 APR 1991 7 0.146 14.92 PB859

3 PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 18 JUL 1992 3 0.140 15.02 PB847

4 YLÖSTALO Otto FIN 4 FEB 1991 4 0.143 15.16 830

5 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 6 0.145 15.36 807

6 ZIKEYEV Dmitriy RUS 9 JAN 1991 2 0.162 16.29 700
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DecathlonDecathlon
110m Hurdles  - Heat 3/4 12 JUL 2013 / 11:51 Wind: -1.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result Points

1 BRAUN Pieter NED 21 JAN 1993 4 0.175 14.81 873

2 PEŠIC Darko MNE 30 NOV 1992 2 0.174 F1 14.87 865

3 LELIÈVRE Jérémy FRA 8 FEB 1991 3 0.212 15.30 814

4 WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 13 AUG 1991 6 0.187 15.51 789

ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 7 0.170 DNF 0

HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 5 DNS

Decathlon
110m Hurdles  - Heat 4/4 12 JUL 2013 / 11:59 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result Points

1 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 2 0.199 14.29 937

2 KAZMIREK Kai GER 16 AUG 1991 3 0.153 14.35 930

3 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 4 0.165 14.38 926

4 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 5 0.221 14.45 917

5 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 8 0.149 14.51 910

6 SCHERFOSE Patrick GER 28 NOV 1991 7 0.162 14.62 896

7 JORDÁN Jonay ESP 12 MAY 1991 6 0.149 14.63 895

110m Hurdles Men
Round 1 12 JUL 2013 / 12:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LINNIK Aliaksandr BLR 28 JAN 1991 7 13.76 Q PB

2 KRAUSS Simon FRA 12 FEB 1992 7 13.78 Q

3 TRABER Gregor GER 2 DEC 1992 4 13.81 Q

4 DE BORGER Dario BEL 20 MAR 1992 8 13.85 Q
5 SMET Koen NED 9 AUG 1992 4 13.86 Q

6 VUKICEVIC Vladimir NOR 6 MAY 1991 5 13.89 q

7 TRAJKOVIC Milan CYP 17 SEP 1992 3 13.94 Q

8 GLADMAN James GBR 3 JUN 1993 2 14.02 q
9 FOFANA Hassane ITA 28 APR 1992 6 14.05

10 NEVDAKH Kiril RUS 26 JUL 1993 6 14.10

11 RISTIC Milan SRB 8 AUG 1991 3 14.12 PB

12 PENÁZ Petr CZE 27 AUG 1991 5 14.17

13 GARCÍA Pedro ESP 4 APR 1992 8 14.20

14 BARTH Sebastian GER 1 FEB 1993 1 14.21
15 KANERVO Jussi FIN 1 FEB 1993 1 14.35

16 REMÉDIOS Samuel POR 24 FEB 1992 2 14.88
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110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men
Round 1 Heat 1/2 12 JUL 2013 / 12:10 Wind: -2.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 KRAUSS Simon FRA 12 FEB 1992 7 0.173 13.78 Q

2 TRABER Gregor GER 2 DEC 1992 4 0.159 13.81 Q
3 DE BORGER Dario BEL 20 MAR 1992 8 0.150 13.85 Q

4 VUKICEVIC Vladimir NOR 6 MAY 1991 5 0.143 13.89 q

5 FOFANA Hassane ITA 28 APR 1992 6 0.208 14.05
6 RISTIC Milan SRB 8 AUG 1991 3 0.174 14.12

7 KANERVO Jussi FIN 1 FEB 1993 1 0.150 14.35

8 REMÉDIOS Samuel POR 24 FEB 1992 2 0.214 14.88

110m Hurdles Men
Round 1 Heat 2/2 12 JUL 2013 / 12:18 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 LINNIK Aliaksandr BLR 28 JAN 1991 7 0.144 13.76 Q PB

2 SMET Koen NED 9 AUG 1992 4 0.162 13.86 Q

3 TRAJKOVIC Milan CYP 17 SEP 1992 3 0.167 13.94 Q

4 GLADMAN James GBR 3 JUN 1993 2 0.172 14.02 q

5 NEVDAKH Kiril RUS 26 JUL 1993 6 0.136 14.10
6 PENÁZ Petr CZE 27 AUG 1991 5 0.191 14.17

7 GARCÍA Pedro ESP 4 APR 1992 8 0.167 14.20

8 BARTH Sebastian GER 1 FEB 1993 1 0.146 14.21

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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Pole Vault WomenPole Vault Women
Qualification 12 JUL 2013 / 12:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BYRES Katie GBR 11 SEP 1993 8 4.20 Q SB

1 FIACK Marion FRA 13 OCT 1992 9 4.20 Q
1 KRAFT Joana GER 27 JUL 1991 11 4.20 Q

1 SIDOROVA Anzhelika RUS 28 JUN 1991 12 4.20 Q

1 ZHUK-KRASNOVA Angelina RUS 7 FEB 1991 2 4.20 Q
6 BENGTSSON Angelica SWE 8 JUL 1993 6 4.20 Q

6 GRÜNBERG Kira AUT 13 AUG 1993 5 4.20 Q PB

8 LAZZARI Alessandra ITA 4 MAY 1991 14 4.15 q
9 HAARKLAU Katrine NOR 21 FEB 1991 13 4.15 q

10 YERYOMINA Lyudmila RUS 8 AUG 1991 4 4.10 q

11 MORYSKOVÁ Aneta CZE 19 SEP 1992 11 4.10 q =PB

12 FELZMANN Anna GER 18 JAN 1992 8 4.05 q

13 ONOFRE Marta POR 28 JAN 1991 2 4.05

13 ROLOFF Annika GER 10 MAR 1991 4 4.05
15 GALLI Miriam ITA 30 OCT 1991 13 4.05

16 BERCAN Sara SLO 31 MAY 1992 6 4.05 =PB

17 WINGBERMÜHLE Robin NED 20 MAY 1992 10 4.05 SB

18 REULAND Gina LUX 28 AUG 1992 10 4.05

19 ROMANO Eleonora ITA 21 AUG 1991 7 4.05 PB

20 DE RYCK Aurélie BEL 17 DEC 1992 3 3.95
21 ERIKSSON Sara SWE 4 OCT 1991 9 3.95

22 CHERTKOSHVILI Kseniya UKR 18 FEB 1992 12 3.95

23 HJERPE Erica FIN 20 AUG 1993 1 3.70
24 AXPE Maialen ESP 4 MAY 1993 5 3.70

25 JENSEN Line Renée DEN 17 JUL 1992 3 3.70

26 SZABÓ Diána HUN 24 OCT 1993 1 3.50

SEMEDO Edna LUX 23 JAN 1991 7 NM
3.50 3.70 3.85 3.95 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20

1 BYRES Katie - - - - o - o o
1 FIACK Marion - - - o o - o o
1 KRAFT Joana - - - - o - o o
1 SIDOROVA Anzhelika - - - - - - - o
1 ZHUK-KRASNOVA A - - - - - - - o
6 BENGTSSON Angelica - - - - - - xo o
6 GRÜNBERG Kira - - - o o xo o o
8 LAZZARI Alessandra - - o - o o o x
9 HAARKLAU Katrine - o - o xo - o x

10 YERYOMINA Lyudmila - - - o - o - x
11 MORYSKOVÁ Aneta - - o o o xo xxx
12 FELZMANN Anna - - o - o - xxx
13 ONOFRE Marta - o - xo o xxx
13 ROLOFF Annika - - - xo o xxx
15 GALLI Miriam - - o o xo - xxx
16 BERCAN Sara - o o xxo xo xxx
17 WINGBERMÜHLE Robin - - xo xxo xo xxx
18 REULAND Gina - - xo o xxo xxx
19 ROMANO Eleonora - xxo o o xxo xxx
20 DE RYCK Aurélie - o o o xxx
21 ERIKSSON Sara - o xo o xxx
22 CHERTKOSHVILI K - - - xo xxx
23 HJERPE Erica - o xxx
24 AXPE Maialen xo o xxx
25 JENSEN Line Renée - xo xxx
26 SZABÓ Diána o xxx

SEMEDO Edna - xxx
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Pole Vault WomenPole Vault Women
Qualification Group A 12 JUL 2013 / 12:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BYRES Katie GBR 11 SEP 1993 8 4.20 Q SB

1 FIACK Marion FRA 13 OCT 1992 9 4.20 Q
1 SIDOROVA Anzhelika RUS 28 JUN 1991 12 4.20 Q

4 BENGTSSON Angelica SWE 8 JUL 1993 6 4.20 Q

5 LAZZARI Alessandra ITA 4 MAY 1991 14 4.15 q
6 MORYSKOVÁ Aneta CZE 19 SEP 1992 11 4.10 q =PB

7 ONOFRE Marta POR 28 JAN 1991 2 4.05

7 ROLOFF Annika GER 10 MAR 1991 4 4.05
9 GALLI Miriam ITA 30 OCT 1991 13 4.05

10 WINGBERMÜHLE Robin NED 20 MAY 1992 10 4.05 SB

11 HJERPE Erica FIN 20 AUG 1993 1 3.70
12 AXPE Maialen ESP 4 MAY 1993 5 3.70

13 JENSEN Line Renée DEN 17 JUL 1992 3 3.70

SEMEDO Edna LUX 23 JAN 1991 7 NM
3.50 3.70 3.85 3.95 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20

1 BYRES Katie - - - - o - o o
1 FIACK Marion - - - o o - o o
1 SIDOROVA Anzhelika - - - - - - - o
4 BENGTSSON Angelica - - - - - - xo o
5 LAZZARI Alessandra - - o - o o o x
6 MORYSKOVÁ Aneta - - o o o xo xxx
7 ONOFRE Marta - o - xo o xxx
7 ROLOFF Annika - - - xo o xxx
9 GALLI Miriam - - o o xo - xxx

10 WINGBERMÜHLE Robin - - xo xxo xo xxx
11 HJERPE Erica - o xxx
12 AXPE Maialen xo o xxx
13 JENSEN Line Renée - xo xxx

SEMEDO Edna - xxx

Pole Vault Women
Qualification Group B 12 JUL 2013 / 12:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KRAFT Joana GER 27 JUL 1991 11 4.20 Q
1 ZHUK-KRASNOVA Angelina RUS 7 FEB 1991 2 4.20 Q

3 GRÜNBERG Kira AUT 13 AUG 1993 5 4.20 Q PB

4 HAARKLAU Katrine NOR 21 FEB 1991 13 4.15 q
5 YERYOMINA Lyudmila RUS 8 AUG 1991 4 4.10 q

6 FELZMANN Anna GER 18 JAN 1992 8 4.05 q

7 BERCAN Sara SLO 31 MAY 1992 6 4.05 =PB

8 REULAND Gina LUX 28 AUG 1992 10 4.05

9 ROMANO Eleonora ITA 21 AUG 1991 7 4.05 PB

10 DE RYCK Aurélie BEL 17 DEC 1992 3 3.95
11 ERIKSSON Sara SWE 4 OCT 1991 9 3.95

12 CHERTKOSHVILI Kseniya UKR 18 FEB 1992 12 3.95

13 SZABÓ Diána HUN 24 OCT 1993 1 3.50
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 3.50 3.70 3.85 3.95 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20

1 KRAFT Joana - - - - o - o o
1 ZHUK-KRASNOVA A - - - - - - - o
3 GRÜNBERG Kira - - - o o xo o o
4 HAARKLAU Katrine - o - o xo - o x
5 YERYOMINA Lyudmila - - - o - o - x
6 FELZMANN Anna - - o - o - xxx
7 BERCAN Sara - o o xxo xo xxx
8 REULAND Gina - - xo o xxo xxx
9 ROMANO Eleonora - xxo o o xxo xxx

10 DE RYCK Aurélie - o o o xxx
11 ERIKSSON Sara - o xo o xxx
12 CHERTKOSHVILI K - - - xo xxx
13 SZABÓ Diána o xxx

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 4.20 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

DecathlonDecathlon
Discus 12 JUL 2013 / 12:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 1 46.36 PB795

2 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 6 45.09 769

3 KAZMIREK Kai GER 16 AUG 1991 10 44.77 PB762

4 PEŠIC Darko MNE 30 NOV 1992 13 44.26 SB752

5 WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 13 AUG 1991 3 43.65 PB739

6 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl UKR 29 JAN 1991 12 43.17 PB729

7 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 8 43.03 PB726

8 LELIÈVRE Jérémy FRA 8 FEB 1991 9 42.05 706

9 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 6 41.98 705

10 SCHERFOSE Patrick GER 28 NOV 1991 12 41.37 692

11 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 8 41.17 688

12 BRAUN Pieter NED 21 JAN 1993 9 40.99 PB685

13 DODIG Dino SRB 25 MAR 1993 1 40.83 PB681

14 ROSENQUIST Fabian SWE 1 APR 1991 7 40.25 670

15 JORDÁN Jonay ESP 12 MAY 1991 4 39.97 SB664

16 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 11 39.79 PB660

17 PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 18 JUL 1992 3 39.78 660

18 LUKÁŠ Marek CZE 16 JUL 1991 2 39.63 PB657

19 FOLACCI Alexandre FRA 26 MAR 1991 2 38.07 625

20 ZIKEYEV Dmitriy RUS 9 JAN 1991 5 37.18 607

21 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 4 36.64 597

22 YLÖSTALO Otto FIN 4 FEB 1991 7 34.31 SB550

23 LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 5 34.02 544

24 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 10 33.30 530

HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 11 NM 0
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Discus (cont.)
Discus 1 2 3

1 ROE Martin 35.48 44.64 46.36
2 SHKURENYOV Ilya 43.95 43.66 45.09
3 KAZMIREK Kai 41.87 42.63 44.77
4 PEŠIC Darko 44.26 x x
5 WIESIOLEK Pawel 37.95 x 43.65
6 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl 39.44 38.17 43.17
7 HELCELET Adam x 41.21 43.03
8 LELIÈVRE Jérémy 42.05 x 41.46
9 SPIRYN Aliaksei 40.80 41.98 40.29

10 SCHERFOSE Patrick 37.29 41.37 40.80
11 BRYANT Ashley 39.32 34.62 41.17
12 BRAUN Pieter 39.16 40.99 38.74
13 DODIG Dino x 40.83 x
14 ROSENQUIST Fabian x 40.25 x
15 JORDÁN Jonay x 39.97 39.35
16 ALBERTO Dominik 38.56 39.79 x
17 PITTOMVILS Niels 39.78 x 38.04
18 LUKÁŠ Marek 38.18 37.84 39.63
19 FOLACCI Alexandre x 38.07 x
20 ZIKEYEV Dmitriy 36.30 37.18 34.40
21 HASSI Juuso 36.64 x x
22 YLÖSTALO Otto 34.05 34.28 34.31
23 LOOSLI Christian x 34.02 32.03
24 OLSON Petter x x 33.30

HOCK Johannes - - -

DecathlonDecathlon
Discus  - Group B 12 JUL 2013 / 12:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 1 46.36 PB795

2 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 6 45.09 769

3 KAZMIREK Kai GER 16 AUG 1991 10 44.77 PB762

4 PEŠIC Darko MNE 30 NOV 1992 13 44.26 SB752

5 WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 13 AUG 1991 3 43.65 PB739

6 LELIÈVRE Jérémy FRA 8 FEB 1991 9 42.05 706

7 SCHERFOSE Patrick GER 28 NOV 1991 12 41.37 692

8 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 8 41.17 688

9 ROSENQUIST Fabian SWE 1 APR 1991 7 40.25 670

10 FOLACCI Alexandre FRA 26 MAR 1991 2 38.07 625

11 ZIKEYEV Dmitriy RUS 9 JAN 1991 5 37.18 607

12 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 4 36.64 597

HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 11 NM 0
1 2 3

1 ROE Martin 35.48 44.64 46.36
2 SHKURENYOV Ilya 43.95 43.66 45.09
3 KAZMIREK Kai 41.87 42.63 44.77
4 PEŠIC Darko 44.26 x x
5 WIESIOLEK Pawel 37.95 x 43.65
6 LELIÈVRE Jérémy 42.05 x 41.46
7 SCHERFOSE Patrick 37.29 41.37 40.80
8 BRYANT Ashley 39.32 34.62 41.17
9 ROSENQUIST Fabian x 40.25 x

10 FOLACCI Alexandre x 38.07 x
11 ZIKEYEV Dmitriy 36.30 37.18 34.40
12 HASSI Juuso 36.64 x x

HOCK Johannes - - -
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3000m Steeplechase Men3000m Steeplechase Men
Round 1 12 JUL 2013 / 13:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TSENOV Mitko BUL 13 JUN 1993 9 8:45.02 Q

2 GERRATANA Giuseppe ITA 8 NOV 1992 6 8:46.05 Q PB

3 PEPIOT Tanguy FRA 6 JUL 1991 3 8:47.12 Q

4 KIVISTIK Kaur EST 29 APR 1991 10 8:47.61 Q SB

5 CARRO Fernando ESP 1 APR 1992 2 8:47.62 q
6 SZALAI Benjámin HUN 21 MAY 1992 4 8:47.84 q PB

7 ENGELHARDT Adriano SUI 10 NOV 1992 8 8:51.91 q PB

8 COLLENOT-SPRIET Romain FRA 9 JAN 1992 3 8:52.52 Q
9 MERZOUGHI Abdelaziz ESP 30 AUG 1991 4 8:52.90 Q

10 BEDRANI Djilali FRA 1 OCT 1993 5 8:54.74 q

11 ZADLO Jacek POL 17 MAY 1991 9 8:55.39 Q
12 VASILE Ioan Stefan ROU 19 DEC 1993 1 8:56.27 PB

13 DANI Áron HUN 27 JAN 1991 7 8:57.00 Q PB

14 GRAU Martin GER 26 MAR 1992 6 8:57.83
15 YAKUSHEV Maksim RUS 15 MAR 1992 11 9:03.50

16 TAN Muhammet Emin TUR 20 JUL 1992 2 9:04.21

17 ZEBROWSKI Dawid POL 6 JAN 1991 7 9:09.12
18 SPONZA Luca ITA 23 MAY 1991 1 9:10.37

19 BLOMBERG Emil SWE 9 APR 1992 10 9:11.66

20 KÅRBØ Harald NOR 18 MAY 1992 5 9:12.06
ZEVNIK Vid SLO 12 MAR 1991 8 DNF

3000m Steeplechase Men
Round 1 Heat 1/2 12 JUL 2013 / 13:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TSENOV Mitko BUL 13 JUN 1993 9 8:45.02 Q
2 GERRATANA Giuseppe ITA 8 NOV 1992 6 8:46.05 Q PB

3 PEPIOT Tanguy FRA 6 JUL 1991 3 8:47.12 Q

4 KIVISTIK Kaur EST 29 APR 1991 10 8:47.61 Q SB

5 CARRO Fernando ESP 1 APR 1992 2 8:47.62 q

6 SZALAI Benjámin HUN 21 MAY 1992 4 8:47.84 q PB

7 ENGELHARDT Adriano SUI 10 NOV 1992 8 8:51.91 q PB

8 BEDRANI Djilali FRA 1 OCT 1993 5 8:54.74 q

9 VASILE Ioan Stefan ROU 19 DEC 1993 1 8:56.27 PB

10 ZEBROWSKI Dawid POL 6 JAN 1991 7 9:09.12

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:59.32 ENGELHARDT Adriano (SUI)
2000m 5:58.12 ENGELHARDT Adriano (SUI)
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3000m Steeplechase Men3000m Steeplechase Men
Round 1 Heat 2/2 12 JUL 2013 / 13:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 COLLENOT-SPRIET Romain FRA 9 JAN 1992 3 8:52.52 Q

2 MERZOUGHI Abdelaziz ESP 30 AUG 1991 4 8:52.90 Q
3 ZADLO Jacek POL 17 MAY 1991 9 8:55.39 Q

4 DANI Áron HUN 27 JAN 1991 7 8:57.00 Q PB

5 GRAU Martin GER 26 MAR 1992 6 8:57.83
6 YAKUSHEV Maksim RUS 15 MAR 1992 11 9:03.50

7 TAN Muhammet Emin TUR 20 JUL 1992 2 9:04.21

8 SPONZA Luca ITA 23 MAY 1991 1 9:10.37
9 BLOMBERG Emil SWE 9 APR 1992 10 9:11.66

10 KÅRBØ Harald NOR 18 MAY 1992 5 9:12.06

ZEVNIK Vid SLO 12 MAR 1991 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:00.74 YAKUSHEV Maksim (RUS)
2000m 6:01.08 GRAU Martin (GER)

Qualified:  First 4 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Decathlon
Discus  - Group A 12 JUL 2013 / 13:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl UKR 29 JAN 1991 12 43.17 PB729

2 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 8 43.03 PB726

3 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 6 41.98 705

4 BRAUN Pieter NED 21 JAN 1993 9 40.99 PB685

5 DODIG Dino SRB 25 MAR 1993 1 40.83 PB681

6 JORDÁN Jonay ESP 12 MAY 1991 4 39.97 SB664

7 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 11 39.79 PB660

8 PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 18 JUL 1992 3 39.78 660

9 LUKÁŠ Marek CZE 16 JUL 1991 2 39.63 PB657

10 YLÖSTALO Otto FIN 4 FEB 1991 7 34.31 SB550

11 LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 5 34.02 544

12 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 10 33.30 530
1 2 3

1 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl 39.44 38.17 43.17
2 HELCELET Adam x 41.21 43.03
3 SPIRYN Aliaksei 40.80 41.98 40.29
4 BRAUN Pieter 39.16 40.99 38.74
5 DODIG Dino x 40.83 x
6 JORDÁN Jonay x 39.97 39.35
7 ALBERTO Dominik 38.56 39.79 x
8 PITTOMVILS Niels 39.78 x 38.04
9 LUKÁŠ Marek 38.18 37.84 39.63

10 YLÖSTALO Otto 34.05 34.28 34.31
11 LOOSLI Christian x 34.02 32.03
12 OLSON Petter x x 33.30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points
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Discus  - Group A (cont.)
Discus  - Group A

DecathlonDecathlon
Pole Vault  - Group A 12 JUL 2013 / 15:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BRAUN Pieter NED 21 JAN 1993 8 4.70 PB819

2 YLÖSTALO Otto FIN 4 FEB 1991 5 4.60 PB790

3 LUKÁŠ Marek CZE 16 JUL 1991 2 4.40 PB731

4 LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 4 4.40 PB731

5 PEŠIC Darko MNE 30 NOV 1992 10 4.30 =NR702

6 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl UKR 29 JAN 1991 6 4.30 702

7 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 11 4.20 673

7 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 9 4.20 =SB673

9 JORDÁN Jonay ESP 12 MAY 1991 3 4.20 673

10 DODIG Dino SRB 25 MAR 1993 7 4.20 673

SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 12 DNS
ZIKEYEV Dmitriy RUS 9 JAN 1991 1 DNS

3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80
1 BRAUN Pieter - - - - - - o - xo - xo - xxo xo xx-
2 YLÖSTALO Otto - - - - - - - - o - xo xxo xo xxx
3 LUKÁŠ Marek - - - - - - - - o - o xxx
4 LOOSLI Christian - - - - - - o - xxo o o xxx
5 PEŠIC Darko - - - - o - o - o o xxx
6 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl - - - - - - o o xo xo xxx
7 HASSI Juuso - - - - - - o - o xxx
7 ROE Martin - - o - o o o o o xxx
9 JORDÁN Jonay - - - o - o - o xxo xxx

10 DODIG Dino - - - - o - xo xo xxo xxx
SPIRYN Aliaksei
ZIKEYEV Dmitriy

Decathlon
Pole Vault  - Group B 12 JUL 2013 / 15:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 18 JUL 1992 6 5.20 PB972

2 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 8 5.20 972

3 KAZMIREK Kai GER 16 AUG 1991 13 5.20 PB972

4 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 2 5.00 PB910

5 SCHERFOSE Patrick GER 28 NOV 1991 7 4.80 =PB849

6 FOLACCI Alexandre FRA 26 MAR 1991 10 4.80 PB849

7 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 9 4.70 819

8 WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 13 AUG 1991 4 4.60 PB790

9 LELIÈVRE Jérémy FRA 8 FEB 1991 11 4.50 =SB760

10 ROSENQUIST Fabian SWE 1 APR 1991 12 4.50 PB760

11 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 3 4.50 760

HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 1 DNS

OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 5 DNS
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Pole Vault  - Group B (cont.)
Pole Vault  - Group B 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10 5.20

1 PITTOMVILS Niels - - - - - - - - - - - - - o o xo o o o
2 SHKURENYOV Ilya - - - - - - - - - - o - - o o - o o xo
3 KAZMIREK Kai - - - - - - - - - - - - o - o xo o o xxo
4 HELCELET Adam - - - - - - - - - - - o - o o o o xxx
5 SCHERFOSE Patrick - - - - - - - - - - o - o o o xxx
6 FOLACCI Alexandre - - - - - - - - - - o - o o xxo xxx
7 ALBERTO Dominik - - - - - - - - - - - - - o - xxx
8 WIESIOLEK Pawel - - - - - - - - xo o xxo xxo xo xxx
9 LELIÈVRE Jérémy - - - - - - - - o o o o xxx

10 ROSENQUIST Fabian - - - - - - - - xo o xo o xxx
11 BRYANT Ashley - - - - - - - o - o o xxo xxx

HOCK Johannes
OLSON Petter

400m Hurdles Women400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 12 JUL 2013 / 17:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 RUDAKOVA Vera RUS 20 MAR 1992 7 57.15 Q

2 CHABOUDEZ Aurelie FRA 9 MAY 1993 7 57.40 Q
3 BAAK Bianca NED 25 JAN 1992 4 57.58 Q PB

4 BANACH Joanna POL 28 AUG 1992 5 57.87 q

5 LEBID Anastasiya UKR 30 OCT 1993 4 58.20 Q
6 KARCZMARCZYK Agnieszka POL 27 APR 1993 6 58.54 Q

7 ZUREK Klaudia POL 22 SEP 1991 7 58.94 Q

8 HOGREBE Frederike GER 19 FEB 1991 2 59.11 q
9 REZNIKOVA Marina RUS 10 JUN 1991 2 59.31

10 BELGYAN Sanda ROU 17 DEC 1992 6 59.45 SB

10 COVENEY Gabrielle IRL 29 JUL 1991 4 59.45
12 CONTION Maeva FRA 31 MAY 1992 5 59.87

13 KHAIRULLINA Katsiaryna BLR 13 OCT 1992 2 1:00.52

14 LEFEVRE Fanny FRA 12 FEB 1992 5 1:00.53
15 CRESPO Andreia POR 9 APR 1993 3 1:01.66

16 VALDIMARSDÓTTIR Stefanía ISL 31 MAR 1993 3 1:01.68

17 MACIUKAITE Irma LTU 8 AUG 1991 3 1:03.02

SANLI Emel TUR 7 JUL 1993 6 DQ R 162.7

400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 1/3 12 JUL 2013 / 17:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 CHABOUDEZ Aurelie FRA 9 MAY 1993 7 0.200 57.40 Q
2 BAAK Bianca NED 25 JAN 1992 4 0.179 57.58 Q PB

3 BANACH Joanna POL 28 AUG 1992 5 0.252 57.87 q

4 KHAIRULLINA Katsiaryna BLR 13 OCT 1992 2 0.264 1:00.52
5 VALDIMARSDÓTTIR Stefanía ISL 31 MAR 1993 3 0.146 1:01.68

SANLI Emel TUR 7 JUL 1993 6 F1F2 DQ R 162.7
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400m Hurdles Women400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 2/3 12 JUL 2013 / 17:08

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 LEBID Anastasiya UKR 30 OCT 1993 4 0.315 58.20 Q

2 ZUREK Klaudia POL 22 SEP 1991 7 0.213 58.94 Q
3 REZNIKOVA Marina RUS 10 JUN 1991 2 0.215 59.31

4 BELGYAN Sanda ROU 17 DEC 1992 6 0.218 59.45 SB

5 CONTION Maeva FRA 31 MAY 1992 5 0.182 59.87
6 CRESPO Andreia POR 9 APR 1993 3 0.181 1:01.66

Triple Jump Women
Final 12 JUL 2013 / 17:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PETROVA Gabriela BUL 29 JUN 1992 9 13.91 PB

2 DERKACH Daryia ITA 27 MAR 1993 11 13.56

3 BRATKIC Maja SLO 14 MAY 1991 5 13.52
4 ALEKSANDROVA Hanna UKR 11 JUL 1993 2 13.46 =SB

5 BORODINA Yana RUS 21 APR 1992 7 13.45

6 VASKOUSKAYA Iryna BLR 2 APR 1991 12 13.35

7 MATULE Santa LAT 13 DEC 1992 8 13.18
8 ECKHARDT Neele GER 2 JUL 1992 4 13.16

9 DZINDZALETAITE Dovile LTU 14 JUL 1993 1 13.11

10 STERZING Elina GER 30 MAY 1993 3 13.08
11 CICANCI Tatiana MDA 16 AUG 1992 10 12.93

CALLEJA Andrea ESP 3 OCT 1992 6 NM
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 PETROVA Gabriela x 13.46 x 13.23 13.25 13.91(+1.0) (+0.4) (+0.5) (-0.1) (0.0) (+0.6)
2 DERKACH Daryia x 13.28 13.56 11.83 13.54 x(+0.4) (+1.5) (+1.5) (+0.1) (+1.7) (+0.9)
3 BRATKIC Maja 12.10 12.44 13.33 12.89 13.52 12.75(-0.5) (-0.7) (-0.1) (+0.3) (-0.2) (+1.2)
4 ALEKSANDROVA Hanna 13.28 13.00 13.46 13.37 13.33 13.42(0.0) (-0.9) (+0.1) (+0.3) (-0.3) (+0.8)
5 BORODINA Yana 13.42 13.31 13.45 12.06 x x(-0.3) (-0.5) (+0.6) (-0.4) (+0.7) (+2.1)
6 VASKOUSKAYA Iryna 13.07 13.33 13.35 x 13.10 13.31(+0.3) (+0.9) (+1.1) (-0.4) (+0.2) (+1.4)
7 MATULE Santa x 13.18 x x 13.13 13.13(+0.6) (-0.1) (+0.1) (+0.7) (+0.1) (+0.1)
8 ECKHARDT Neele 13.04 12.75 13.16 x 12.68 x(0.0) (-0.1) (+0.1) (+0.3) (-0.3) (+1.1)
9 DZINDZALETAITE D 13.11 x 13.05(0.0) (-0.3) (+0.8)

10 STERZING Elina 13.08 x 12.90(0.0) (-0.2) (-0.1)
11 CICANCI Tatiana 12.93 12.93 x(+1.1) (-0.4) (+0.4)

CALLEJA Andrea x x x(-0.5) (-0.1) (0.0)

400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 3/3 12 JUL 2013 / 17:16

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 RUDAKOVA Vera RUS 20 MAR 1992 7 0.262 57.15 Q

2 KARCZMARCZYK Agnieszka POL 27 APR 1993 6 0.206 58.54 Q

3 HOGREBE Frederike GER 19 FEB 1991 2 0.178 59.11 q
4 COVENEY Gabrielle IRL 29 JUL 1991 4 0.231 59.45

5 LEFEVRE Fanny FRA 12 FEB 1992 5 0.255 1:00.53

6 MACIUKAITE Irma LTU 8 AUG 1991 3 0.170 1:03.02

Qualified:  First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men
Semifinal 12 JUL 2013 / 17:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 RODGER Sebastian GBR 29 JUN 1991 4 49.57 Q PB

2 MÄGI Rasmus EST 4 MAY 1992 5 49.68 Q
3 BARR Thomas IRL 24 JUL 1992 3 49.78 Q PB

4 BEKRIC Emir SRB 14 MAR 1991 4 49.83 Q

5 KJERPESET Øyvind NOR 12 DEC 1991 6 50.10 q
6 FLANNERY Niall GBR 26 APR 1991 6 50.13 Q

7 BROŽ Michal CZE 16 JUN 1992 7 50.36 Q

8 KÖNIGSMARK Varg GER 28 APR 1992 3 50.44 q
9 FRANZ Felix GER 6 MAY 1993 8 50.55

10 KUDRYAVTSEV Denis RUS 13 APR 1992 7 50.84

11 ARTS Jesper NED 2 APR 1992 1 50.95
12 HEGGEN Erik BEL 5 MAY 1992 2 51.04

13 YATO Stéphane FRA 11 SEP 1992 8 51.06

14 MIRONOV Oleg RUS 5 MAR 1993 1 51.88
15 VEROLI Lorenzo ITA 5 SEP 1992 2 51.99

HARVEY Jason IRL 9 AUG 1991 5 DQ R 162.7

400m Hurdles Men
Semifinal 1/2 12 JUL 2013 / 17:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 BEKRIC Emir SRB 14 MAR 1991 4 0.225 49.83 Q

2 FLANNERY Niall GBR 26 APR 1991 6 0.166 50.13 Q

3 BROŽ Michal CZE 16 JUN 1992 7 0.158 50.36 Q
4 KÖNIGSMARK Varg GER 28 APR 1992 3 0.227 50.44 q

5 YATO Stéphane FRA 11 SEP 1992 8 0.201 51.06

6 MIRONOV Oleg RUS 5 MAR 1993 1 0.182 51.88
7 VEROLI Lorenzo ITA 5 SEP 1992 2 0.221 51.99

HARVEY Jason IRL 9 AUG 1991 5 F1 DQ R 162.7

400m Hurdles Men
Semifinal 2/2 12 JUL 2013 / 17:33

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 RODGER Sebastian GBR 29 JUN 1991 4 0.176 49.57 Q PB

2 MÄGI Rasmus EST 4 MAY 1992 5 0.159 49.68 Q

3 BARR Thomas IRL 24 JUL 1992 3 0.217 49.78 Q PB

4 KJERPESET Øyvind NOR 12 DEC 1991 6 0.148 50.10 q

5 FRANZ Felix GER 6 MAY 1993 8 0.190 50.55

6 KUDRYAVTSEV Denis RUS 13 APR 1992 7 0.199 50.84
7 ARTS Jesper NED 2 APR 1992 1 0.191 50.95

8 HEGGEN Erik BEL 5 MAY 1992 2 0.209 51.04

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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DecathlonDecathlon
Javelin 12 JUL 2013 / 17:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 10 65.80 SB825

2 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 3 65.46 820

3 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 3 64.89 PB812

4 LUKÁŠ Marek CZE 16 JUL 1991 6 63.96 798

5 FOLACCI Alexandre FRA 26 MAR 1991 8 59.02 723

6 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 7 58.71 718

7 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 8 57.70 SB703

8 YLÖSTALO Otto FIN 4 FEB 1991 11 57.59 SB702

9 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 2 56.76 SB689

10 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl UKR 29 JAN 1991 4 56.35 PB683

11 PEŠIC Darko MNE 30 NOV 1992 5 54.85 661

12 WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 13 AUG 1991 2 54.60 657

13 JORDÁN Jonay ESP 12 MAY 1991 1 53.73 644

14 PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 18 JUL 1992 9 53.12 635

15 BRAUN Pieter NED 21 JAN 1993 7 52.99 SB633

16 KAZMIREK Kai GER 16 AUG 1991 1 52.69 628

17 LELIÈVRE Jérémy FRA 8 FEB 1991 5 48.16 561

18 ROSENQUIST Fabian SWE 1 APR 1991 4 48.14 SB561

19 SCHERFOSE Patrick GER 28 NOV 1991 9 46.40 536

20 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 10 45.21 518

21 DODIG Dino SRB 25 MAR 1993 6 43.31 490
1 2 3

1 LOOSLI Christian 52.81 65.80 65.03
2 BRYANT Ashley 59.15 60.67 65.46
3 HELCELET Adam 62.25 64.89 59.87
4 LUKÁŠ Marek 63.01 63.96 x
5 FOLACCI Alexandre 57.31 55.00 59.02
6 ROE Martin 58.71 - 58.28
7 HASSI Juuso 55.46 57.70 57.48
8 YLÖSTALO Otto 49.47 57.59 54.95
9 SHKURENYOV Ilya 56.49 56.76 55.28

10 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl 51.56 51.53 56.35
11 PEŠIC Darko 52.88 48.22 54.85
12 WIESIOLEK Pawel 48.43 54.60 52.63
13 JORDÁN Jonay 53.73 x 48.14
14 PITTOMVILS Niels 52.28 x 53.12
15 BRAUN Pieter 46.90 52.99 -
16 KAZMIREK Kai 50.30 52.69 48.93
17 LELIÈVRE Jérémy x 48.16 -
18 ROSENQUIST Fabian 48.14 47.13 44.76
19 SCHERFOSE Patrick 45.28 46.34 46.40
20 ALBERTO Dominik 45.21 44.92 -
21 DODIG Dino 41.65 40.92 43.31
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DecathlonDecathlon
Javelin  - Group A 12 JUL 2013 / 17:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 3 65.46 820

2 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 7 58.71 718

3 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 8 57.70 SB703

4 WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 13 AUG 1991 2 54.60 657

5 JORDÁN Jonay ESP 12 MAY 1991 1 53.73 644

6 LELIÈVRE Jérémy FRA 8 FEB 1991 5 48.16 561

7 ROSENQUIST Fabian SWE 1 APR 1991 4 48.14 SB561

8 SCHERFOSE Patrick GER 28 NOV 1991 9 46.40 536

9 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 10 45.21 518

10 DODIG Dino SRB 25 MAR 1993 6 43.31 490
1 2 3

1 BRYANT Ashley 59.15 60.67 65.46
2 ROE Martin 58.71 - 58.28
3 HASSI Juuso 55.46 57.70 57.48
4 WIESIOLEK Pawel 48.43 54.60 52.63
5 JORDÁN Jonay 53.73 x 48.14
6 LELIÈVRE Jérémy x 48.16 -
7 ROSENQUIST Fabian 48.14 47.13 44.76
8 SCHERFOSE Patrick 45.28 46.34 46.40
9 ALBERTO Dominik 45.21 44.92 -

10 DODIG Dino 41.65 40.92 43.31

100m Women
Final 12 JUL 2013 / 18:00 Wind: -0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 4 0.166 11.13
2 WILLIAMS Jodie GBR 28 SEP 1993 3 0.161 11.42

3 LOFAMAKANDA PINTO Tatjana GER 2 JUL 1992 5 0.176 11.50

4 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 6 0.146 11.55
5 JOHNCOCK Rachel GBR 4 OCT 1993 1 0.175 11.68

6 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Barbora CZE 13 DEC 1991 8 0.161 11.75

7 SIRAGUSA Irene ITA 23 JUN 1993 7 0.141 11.78

8 BUSK Daniella SWE 11 AUG 1993 2 0.153 11.86

Shot Put Women
Final 12 JUL 2013 / 18:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HOLODNAYA Olha UKR 14 NOV 1991 7 18.11 PB

2 CRAFT Shanice GER 15 MAY 1993 9 17.29 PB

3 URBANIAK Lena GER 31 OCT 1992 3 16.98

4 MUŽARIC Valentina CRO 23 JUL 1992 1 16.70
5 GUBA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1991 2 16.57

6 ZEBROWSKA Magdalena POL 11 JAN 1991 6 16.38 PB

7 WLOKA Anna POL 14 MAR 1993 12 16.35

8 GAMBETTA Sara GER 18 FEB 1993 5 16.21
9 TRONEVA Natalya RUS 24 MAR 1993 8 15.97

10 PEREZ Helena FRA 13 SEP 1991 4 15.92

11 DIGARD Fabienne FRA 2 FEB 1991 10 15.77
12 MUCHKAEV Annastasia ISR 18 JUL 1991 11 15.39
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Final (cont.)
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 HOLODNAYA Olha 17.69 18.11 x 17.00 17.34 x
2 CRAFT Shanice 16.16 16.15 17.29 x 16.86 x
3 URBANIAK Lena 16.86 16.66 16.19 16.15 16.96 16.98
4 MUŽARIC Valentina 16.70 16.35 x x 16.02 x
5 GUBA Paulina 16.57 x 16.48 x x 16.11
6 ZEBROWSKA M 15.62 16.03 15.95 15.32 15.88 16.38
7 WLOKA Anna 15.22 16.35 15.68 16.13 16.21 16.35
8 GAMBETTA Sara 14.14 16.15 16.21 15.93 15.91 x
9 TRONEVA Natalya x 15.97 x

10 PEREZ Helena x 14.96 15.92
11 DIGARD Fabienne 15.28 x 15.77
12 MUCHKAEV A 15.12 15.39 x

100m Men100m Men
Final 12 JUL 2013 / 18:10 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 GEMILI Adam GBR 6 OCT 1993 4 0.178 10.20

2 TOBAIS Deji GBR 31 OCT 1991 6 0.141 10.29

3 PAULINA Hensley NED 26 JUN 1993 1 0.134 10.48 PB

4 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz POL 20 SEP 1992 5 0.154 10.49

5 ZIMNIEWICZ Grzegorz POL 13 OCT 1991 3 0.168 10.55

6 VILES Eduard ESP 8 FEB 1991 8 0.124 10.55
7 OSEWA Samuel GBR 17 APR 1991 7 0.163 10.58

8 HORVAT Dario CRO 25 FEB 1992 2 0.136 10.61

800m Women
Final 12 JUL 2013 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LAVRIC Mirela ROU 17 FEB 1991 7 2:01.56 SB

2 LYAKHOVA Olha UKR 18 MAR 1992 4 2:01.90

3 BÜCHEL Selina SUI 26 JUL 1991 1 2:02.74 PB

4 MALANOVA Ayvika RUS 28 NOV 1992 3 2:03.28

5 FEDRONIC Justine FRA 11 MAY 1991 5 2:04.49

6 TKACHUK Anastasiya UKR 20 APR 1993 6 2:05.22
7 LINDH Lovisa SWE 9 JUL 1991 2 2:08.99

8 JÓZWIK Joanna POL 30 JAN 1991 8 2:15.22

Intermediate times: 400m 1:02.65 LYAKHOVA Olha (UKR)
600m 1:32.17 LAVRIC Mirela (ROU)

800m Men
Final 12 JUL 2013 / 18:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BOSSE Pierre-Ambroise FRA 11 MAY 1992 3 1:45.79

2 BYBYK Taras UKR 27 MAR 1992 7 1:46.20 PB

3 TUKA Amel BIH 9 JAN 1991 2 1:46.29 NR

4 LANGE Andreas GER 29 JAN 1991 6 1:46.40

5 ESTÉVEZ Alejandro ESP 21 JAN 1992 8 1:47.08 PB

6 KUPERS Thijmen NED 4 OCT 1991 5 1:47.15 SB

7 STRELNIKOV Danyil RUS 3 MAY 1992 4 1:47.38

8 BALHAN Pierre Antoine BEL 21 OCT 1992 1 1:47.74 SB

Intermediate times: 400m 51.75 BOSSE Pierre-Ambroise (FRA)
600m 1:18.19 BOSSE Pierre-Ambroise (FRA)
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DecathlonDecathlon
Javelin  - Group B 12 JUL 2013 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 10 65.80 SB825

2 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 3 64.89 PB812

3 LUKÁŠ Marek CZE 16 JUL 1991 6 63.96 798

4 FOLACCI Alexandre FRA 26 MAR 1991 8 59.02 723

5 YLÖSTALO Otto FIN 4 FEB 1991 11 57.59 SB702

6 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 2 56.76 SB689

7 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl UKR 29 JAN 1991 4 56.35 PB683

8 PEŠIC Darko MNE 30 NOV 1992 5 54.85 661

9 PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 18 JUL 1992 9 53.12 635

10 BRAUN Pieter NED 21 JAN 1993 7 52.99 SB633

11 KAZMIREK Kai GER 16 AUG 1991 1 52.69 628
1 2 3

1 LOOSLI Christian 52.81 65.80 65.03
2 HELCELET Adam 62.25 64.89 59.87
3 LUKÁŠ Marek 63.01 63.96 x
4 FOLACCI Alexandre 57.31 55.00 59.02
5 YLÖSTALO Otto 49.47 57.59 54.95
6 SHKURENYOV Ilya 56.49 56.76 55.28
7 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl 51.56 51.53 56.35
8 PEŠIC Darko 52.88 48.22 54.85
9 PITTOMVILS Niels 52.28 x 53.12

10 BRAUN Pieter 46.90 52.99 -
11 KAZMIREK Kai 50.30 52.69 48.93

10000m Women
Final 12 JUL 2013 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FAZLITDINOVA Gulshat RUS 28 AUG 1992 3 32:53.93

2 KHAPILINA Viktoriya UKR 23 APR 1992 5 33:56.85

3 KARAKATSÁNI Anastasía GRE 10 JAN 1992 4 33:57.74 PB

4 CARRETERO Tania ESP 2 MAR 1991 13 34:02.62 PB

5 BUYUKBEZGIN Burcu TUR 15 SEP 1991 7 34:37.62 PB

6 CZEBEI Réka HUN 26 JUL 1991 14 34:59.41 SB

7 DINCA Ionela Ecaterina ROU 6 AUG 1991 2 35:02.76 PB

8 GALIMBERTI Sara ITA 12 DEC 1991 10 35:15.65 PB

9 AUCKLAND Rhona GBR 11 MAY 1993 9 35:17.50
10 STSEFANENKA Tatsiana BLR 27 OCT 1991 17 35:36.13 PB

11 PAPAGNA Laura ITA 11 AUG 1991 15 35:39.11

12 JOLY TESTAULT Marion FRA 17 JUL 1991 6 35:59.47
13 MARTINS Marta POR 15 JAN 1992 11 36:07.27

14 SKATTEBOE Karoline E. NOR 28 JUL 1993 12 36:27.90

15 ABATE Virginia Maria ITA 6 JAN 1993 18 36:31.20
16 PERSSON Nina SWE 18 MAR 1991 16 36:49.65

17 KUBEŠOVÁ Petra CZE 18 MAY 1991 20 37:06.46

18 EYTEMIS Sevilay TUR 3 APR 1993 1 37:31.34
19 NEGRU Cristina ROU 20 NOV 1991 8 37:50.84

20 MUSTONEN Sanna SWE 6 DEC 1991 19 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:19.16 FAZLITDINOVA Gulshat (RUS)
2000m 6:39.09 FAZLITDINOVA Gulshat (RUS)
3000m 9:59.94 FAZLITDINOVA Gulshat (RUS)
4000m 13:19.30 FAZLITDINOVA Gulshat (RUS)
5000m 16:34.86 FAZLITDINOVA Gulshat (RUS)
6000m 19:50.34 FAZLITDINOVA Gulshat (RUS)
7000m 23:08.36 FAZLITDINOVA Gulshat (RUS)
8000m 26:28.97 FAZLITDINOVA Gulshat (RUS)
9000m 29:46.47 FAZLITDINOVA Gulshat (RUS)
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men
Qualification 12 JUL 2013 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CLEMENS Daniel GER 28 APR 1992 8 5.35 q

1 LAVILLENIE Valentin FRA 16 JUL 1991 1 5.35 q
1 SOBERA Robert POL 19 JAN 1991 11 5.35 q

1 STECCHI Claudio Michel ITA 23 NOV 1991 2 5.35 q

5 GAUL Florian GER 21 SEP 1991 12 5.35 q
5 LÁSKARIS Panayiótis GRE 10 MAR 1992 2 5.35 q =SB

5 PAECH Carlo GER 18 NOV 1992 5 5.35 q

8 HRISANTHÓPOULOS T GRE 21 JUN 1993 5 5.35 q =PB

9 SALAS Didac ESP 19 MAY 1993 6 5.35 q

9 THOIRS Jax GBR 7 APR 1993 1 5.35 q

11 MUDROV Ilia RUS 17 NOV 1991 4 5.35 q
12 JOSEPH Stanley FRA 24 OCT 1991 6 5.35 q

13 HORVAT Ivan CRO 17 AUG 1993 9 5.30 q

13 IVAKIN Anton RUS 3 FEB 1991 7 5.30 q
15 MÉNALDO Kévin FRA 12 JUL 1992 8 5.25

16 RICHARDS Marquis SUI 29 JUL 1991 13 5.25 SB

17 LISEK Piotr POL 16 AUG 1992 13 5.20
17 PUJATS Pauls LAT 6 AUG 1991 9 5.20

19 KOPPELAAR Rutger NED 1 MAY 1993 12 5.20

20 POSEKANÝ Lukáš CZE 30 DEC 1992 7 5.10
21 DUPLANTIS Andreas SWE 2 MAY 1993 10 5.10

22 LINDAHL Arvid SWE 9 JUL 1992 11 5.10

23 MIRALLES Manel ESP 19 APR 1993 3 5.10
24 FLORVAAG Per Magne NOR 21 FEB 1993 3 4.95

24 MIRANDA Ruben POR 10 JUN 1993 10 4.95

26 FUSIANI Simone ITA 13 APR 1992 4 4.95

27 OLIVER Óscar ESP 2 MAR 1992 14 4.80
4.80 4.95 5.10 5.20 5.25 5.30 5.35

1 CLEMENS Daniel - - o - o - o
1 LAVILLENIE V - - - - o - o
1 SOBERA Robert - - - - o - o
1 STECCHI C - - - - - - o
5 GAUL Florian - - o - - xo o
5 LÁSKARIS P - - o - xo - o
5 PAECH Carlo - - - xo - - o
8 HRISANTHÓPOULOS T - xo - xxo - xo o
9 SALAS Didac - - xo - - o xo
9 THOIRS Jax - - o - xo - xo

11 MUDROV Ilia - - - xo - xo xo
12 JOSEPH Stanley - - o - xo o xxo
13 HORVAT Ivan - o o o - o -
13 IVAKIN Anton - - - - - o -
15 MÉNALDO Kévin - - - - o - xxx
16 RICHARDS Marquis - o o xo xo xxx
17 LISEK Piotr - - - o - xxx
17 PUJATS Pauls - - - o - xxx
19 KOPPELAAR Rutger - o xo o - xxx
20 POSEKANÝ Lukáš o o o xxx
21 DUPLANTIS Andreas - - xo - xxx
22 LINDAHL Arvid - o xxo - xxx
23 MIRALLES Manel o xo xxo - xxx
24 FLORVAAG Per Magne o o xxx
24 MIRANDA Ruben o o xxx
26 FUSIANI Simone - xxo xxx
27 OLIVER Óscar xxo xxx
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men
Qualification Group A 12 JUL 2013 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LAVILLENIE Valentin FRA 16 JUL 1991 1 5.35 q

1 SOBERA Robert POL 19 JAN 1991 11 5.35 q
1 STECCHI Claudio Michel ITA 23 NOV 1991 2 5.35 q

4 GAUL Florian GER 21 SEP 1991 12 5.35 q

5 HRISANTHÓPOULOS T GRE 21 JUN 1993 5 5.35 q =PB

6 SALAS Didac ESP 19 MAY 1993 6 5.35 q

7 MUDROV Ilia RUS 17 NOV 1991 4 5.35 q

8 MÉNALDO Kévin FRA 12 JUL 1992 8 5.25
9 RICHARDS Marquis SUI 29 JUL 1991 13 5.25 SB

10 PUJATS Pauls LAT 6 AUG 1991 9 5.20

11 POSEKANÝ Lukáš CZE 30 DEC 1992 7 5.10
12 DUPLANTIS Andreas SWE 2 MAY 1993 10 5.10

13 MIRALLES Manel ESP 19 APR 1993 3 5.10
4.80 4.95 5.10 5.20 5.25 5.30 5.35

1 LAVILLENIE V - - - - o - o
1 SOBERA Robert - - - - o - o
1 STECCHI C - - - - - - o
4 GAUL Florian - - o - - xo o
5 HRISANTHÓPOULOS T - xo - xxo - xo o
6 SALAS Didac - - xo - - o xo
7 MUDROV Ilia - - - xo - xo xo
8 MÉNALDO Kévin - - - - o - xxx
9 RICHARDS Marquis - o o xo xo xxx

10 PUJATS Pauls - - - o - xxx
11 POSEKANÝ Lukáš o o o xxx
12 DUPLANTIS Andreas - - xo - xxx
13 MIRALLES Manel o xo xxo - xxx

Pole Vault Men
Qualification Group B 12 JUL 2013 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CLEMENS Daniel GER 28 APR 1992 8 5.35 q

2 LÁSKARIS Panayiótis GRE 10 MAR 1992 2 5.35 q =SB

2 PAECH Carlo GER 18 NOV 1992 5 5.35 q
4 THOIRS Jax GBR 7 APR 1993 1 5.35 q

5 JOSEPH Stanley FRA 24 OCT 1991 6 5.35 q

6 HORVAT Ivan CRO 17 AUG 1993 9 5.30 q
6 IVAKIN Anton RUS 3 FEB 1991 7 5.30 q

8 LISEK Piotr POL 16 AUG 1992 13 5.20

9 KOPPELAAR Rutger NED 1 MAY 1993 12 5.20
10 LINDAHL Arvid SWE 9 JUL 1992 11 5.10

11 FLORVAAG Per Magne NOR 21 FEB 1993 3 4.95

11 MIRANDA Ruben POR 10 JUN 1993 10 4.95
13 FUSIANI Simone ITA 13 APR 1992 4 4.95

14 OLIVER Óscar ESP 2 MAR 1992 14 4.80
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 4.80 4.95 5.10 5.20 5.25 5.30 5.35

1 CLEMENS Daniel - - o - o - o
2 LÁSKARIS P - - o - xo - o
2 PAECH Carlo - - - xo - - o
4 THOIRS Jax - - o - xo - xo
5 JOSEPH Stanley - - o - xo o xxo
6 HORVAT Ivan - o o o - o -
6 IVAKIN Anton - - - - - o -
8 LISEK Piotr - - - o - xxx
9 KOPPELAAR Rutger - o xo o - xxx

10 LINDAHL Arvid - o xxo - xxx
11 FLORVAAG Per Magne o o xxx
11 MIRANDA Ruben o o xxx
13 FUSIANI Simone - xxo xxx
14 OLIVER Óscar xxo xxx

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 5.40 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Long Jump MenLong Jump Men
Final 12 JUL 2013 / 20:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CÁCERES Eusebio ESP 10 SEP 1991 10 8.37 CUR

2 MORGUNOV Sergey RUS 9 FEB 1993 4 8.01

3 SUKHAREV Kirill RUS 24 MAY 1992 11 7.90

4 NELEDVA Taras UKR 7 JUN 1992 5 7.79
5 VANMULDER Jeroen BEL 26 APR 1991 6 7.79 =PB

6 JASZCZUK Tomasz POL 9 MAR 1992 7 7.77

6 PERVAN Dino CRO 12 JAN 1991 8 7.77
8 CHYHAREUSKI Aliaksei BLR 15 APR 1993 2 7.60

9 KABORÈ Camillo ITA 25 AUG 1991 12 7.52

10 LENTOWICZ Jaroslaw POL 25 APR 1992 1 7.41
11 TOBOC Valentin ROU 17 MAR 1992 9 7.29

12 RINCŠ Dairis LAT 3 AUG 1993 3 7.09
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 CÁCERES Eusebio x 8.08 8.09 8.37 - -(+1.0) (+0.7) (+0.7) (+1.1)
2 MORGUNOV Sergey 8.00 7.68 x 7.83 7.98 8.01(+1.1) (+0.9) (+1.0) (+1.2) (+0.9) (+1.1)
3 SUKHAREV Kirill 7.83 7.90 x x x x(+1.4) (+1.1) (+1.6) (+1.3) (+1.0) (+1.5)
4 NELEDVA Taras 7.59 x 7.41 7.66 7.78 7.79(+1.0) (+0.6) (+1.8) (+0.4) (+0.8) (+1.6)
5 VANMULDER Jeroen 7.56 7.79 7.58 7.70 x 7.56(+1.3) (+0.7) (+0.5) (+1.4) (+0.7) (+1.0)
6 JASZCZUK Tomasz x 7.77 x x x x(+1.6) (+0.4) (+0.5) (+1.1) (+1.1) (+0.8)
6 PERVAN Dino 7.77 x x - - -(+0.9) (+1.3) (+0.8)
8 CHYHAREUSKI A 7.46 7.39 7.60 7.45 - -(+1.0) (+0.9) (+0.9) (+0.7)
9 KABORÈ Camillo x 7.39 7.52(+0.8) (+1.0) (+0.5)

10 LENTOWICZ Jaroslaw 7.41 7.33 2.58(+1.0) (+0.9) (+0.3)
11 TOBOC Valentin x x 7.29(+0.7) (+1.2) (+0.3)
12 RINCŠ Dairis 7.09 6.96 5.58(+1.5) (+0.8) (+1.1)

400m Men
Final 12 JUL 2013 / 20:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 MOSIN Lev RUS 7 DEC 1992 3 0.158 45.51 PB

2 BUTRYM Vitaliy UKR 10 JAN 1991 6 0.157 45.88 PB

3 UGLOV Nikita RUS 11 OCT 1993 4 0.187 46.04 SB

4 PETERS Bram NED 6 FEB 1992 7 0.146 46.05
5 WIELART Jürgen NED 17 JAN 1992 5 0.178 46.35

6 NEMECEK Daniel CZE 11 AUG 1991 8 0.168 46.47 SB

7 MORRISSEY Richard IRL 11 JAN 1991 1 0.158 46.61
8 VATAMANU Sorin ROU 11 JUN 1993 2 0.170 47.80

Page 26 of 31



European Athletics U23 Championships
Tampere (FIN)

11 - 14 July 2013

Results

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org
Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 12 JUL 2013 23:08

Javelin MenJavelin Men
Final 12 JUL 2013 / 20:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SIRMAIS Zigismunds LAT 6 MAY 1992 1 82.77 SB

2 SEIFERT Bernhard GER 15 FEB 1993 3 82.42
3 RÖHLER Thomas GER 30 SEP 1991 11 81.74

4 ŠTROBINDERS Rolands LAT 14 APR 1992 9 78.71

5 SZALECKI Krzysztof POL 3 FEB 1991 8 78.08 PB

6 MILEUSNIC Dejan BIH 16 NOV 1991 4 77.65

7 PELTOMÄKI Sami FIN 11 JAN 1991 10 76.77

8 SIRVIÖ Toni FIN 8 JAN 1992 12 74.01
9 KRUKOWSKI Marcin POL 14 JUN 1992 5 72.37

10 MIALESHKA Pavel BLR 24 NOV 1992 2 71.78

11 KARJALAINEN Joel FIN 19 JUL 1991 7 70.95
12 DURECHOU Killian FRA 15 AUG 1992 6 70.64

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 SIRMAIS Zigismunds 70.51 x 82.77 79.72 77.33 81.76
2 SEIFERT Bernhard 78.77 82.42 x 78.12 x -
3 RÖHLER Thomas 81.74 x 80.72 x 76.59 80.08
4 ŠTROBINDERS R 78.71 x x 77.19 x 77.81
5 SZALECKI Krzysztof 74.52 78.08 77.45 x 74.52 x
6 MILEUSNIC Dejan 75.18 75.13 77.65 75.84 77.44 73.58
7 PELTOMÄKI Sami 71.80 76.77 74.37 76.02 74.77 x
8 SIRVIÖ Toni 74.01 72.60 72.55 70.45 71.87 71.62
9 KRUKOWSKI Marcin x x 72.37

10 MIALESHKA Pavel 71.78 x 71.22
11 KARJALAINEN Joel x x 70.95
12 DURECHOU Killian 70.64 x x

200m Women
Round 1 12 JUL 2013 / 20:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 WILLIAMS Jodie GBR 28 SEP 1993 7 23.09 Q SB

2 HOOPER Gloria ITA 3 MAR 1992 4 23.15 Q SB

3 WILLIAMS Bianca GBR 18 DEC 1993 5 23.24 Q PB

4 NELSON Ashleigh GBR 20 FEB 1991 8 23.34 Q PB

5 GUION FIRMIN Lenora FRA 7 AUG 1991 6 23.47 Q

6 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 2 23.49 q =SB

7 GALAIS Jennifer FRA 7 MAR 1992 3 23.64 Q
8 STROHOVA Nataliya UKR 26 DEC 1992 3 23.77 q

9 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Barbora CZE 13 DEC 1991 7 23.80 PB

10 OPON Martyna POL 12 SEP 1991 7 23.83
11 CLAES Hanne BEL 4 AUG 1991 2 23.85

12 MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthia BEL 12 JAN 1993 6 23.96

13 HUMAIR Fanette SUI 8 OCT 1991 6 24.01 PB

14 SIRAGUSA Irene ITA 23 JUN 1993 4 24.08 SB

15 BERGHEM Jonna FIN 25 FEB 1993 8 24.10

16 LENSKIY Olga ISR 24 DEC 1992 5 24.18

17 CREANER Steffi IRL 18 NOV 1991 5 24.39
18 AMIDEI Martina ITA 8 APR 1991 4 24.46

19 REBERNIK Liona SLO 28 NOV 1991 2 24.48

20 KRŠÁKOVÁ Lenka SVK 22 FEB 1991 8 24.51
BUSK Daniella SWE 11 AUG 1993 3 DNS
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200m Women200m Women
Round 1 Heat 1/3 12 JUL 2013 / 20:30 Wind: -0.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 WILLIAMS Jodie GBR 28 SEP 1993 7 0.167 23.09 Q SB

2 HOOPER Gloria ITA 3 MAR 1992 4 0.183 23.15 Q SB

3 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 2 0.129 23.49 q =SB

4 MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthia BEL 12 JAN 1993 6 0.172 23.96

5 BERGHEM Jonna FIN 25 FEB 1993 8 0.147 24.10
6 CREANER Steffi IRL 18 NOV 1991 5 0.172 24.39

BUSK Daniella SWE 11 AUG 1993 3 DNS

200m Women
Round 1 Heat 2/3 12 JUL 2013 / 20:38 Wind: -2.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 NELSON Ashleigh GBR 20 FEB 1991 8 0.217 23.34 Q PB

2 GALAIS Jennifer FRA 7 MAR 1992 3 0.210 23.64 Q
3 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Barbora CZE 13 DEC 1991 7 0.176 23.80 PB

4 CLAES Hanne BEL 4 AUG 1991 2 0.264 23.85

5 HUMAIR Fanette SUI 8 OCT 1991 6 0.193 24.01 PB

6 LENSKIY Olga ISR 24 DEC 1992 5 0.307 24.18
7 AMIDEI Martina ITA 8 APR 1991 4 0.158 24.46

200m Women
Round 1 Heat 3/3 12 JUL 2013 / 20:46 Wind: -1.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 WILLIAMS Bianca GBR 18 DEC 1993 5 0.188 23.24 Q PB

2 GUION FIRMIN Lenora FRA 7 AUG 1991 6 0.164 23.47 Q

3 STROHOVA Nataliya UKR 26 DEC 1992 3 0.182 23.77 q
4 OPON Martyna POL 12 SEP 1991 7 0.155 23.83

5 SIRAGUSA Irene ITA 23 JUN 1993 4 0.146 24.08 SB

6 REBERNIK Liona SLO 28 NOV 1991 2 0.162 24.48

7 KRŠÁKOVÁ Lenka SVK 22 FEB 1991 8 0.184 24.51

Qualified:  First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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200m Men200m Men
Round 1 12 JUL 2013 / 21:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 GEMILI Adam GBR 6 OCT 1993 3 20.46 Q

2 MASLÁK Pavel CZE 21 FEB 1991 7 20.51 Q
3 ZALEWSKI Karol POL 7 AUG 1993 6 20.53 Q PB

4 HORTELANO Bruno ESP 18 SEP 1991 1 20.58 Q PB

5 TALBOT Daniel GBR 1 MAY 1991 8 20.68 Q
6 BOLARINWA David GBR 20 OCT 1993 2 20.84 q

7 JOHN Jeffrey FRA 6 JUN 1992 4 20.94 q

8 KREMENSKI Petar BUL 14 JAN 1991 5 21.01 Q
9 EREWA Robin GER 24 JUN 1991 7 21.02

10 BURRIEL Adrià ESP 18 JAN 1992 4 21.15

11 JIRKA Jan CZE 5 OCT 1993 7 21.15 PB

12 ŠTASTNÝ Lukáš CZE 23 FEB 1991 6 21.17

13 OLSSON Benjamin SWE 29 JAN 1991 5 21.21 SB

14 PAWLOWSKI Adam POL 22 MAR 1992 8 21.28
15 ELLISAAR Markus EST 14 FEB 1992 8 21.63 PB

16 KOSKELA Jani FIN 14 APR 1993 2 21.64

17 KÅSHAGEN Carl Emil NOR 9 FEB 1991 5 21.69
18 ÓNODI Dávid HUN 16 AUG 1992 2 21.70

19 HAROSH Omri ISR 14 JUN 1993 4 21.87

20 BÉZSENYI Gergely Viktor HUN 5 JUL 1991 6 21.88
21 ZHVANIA Denis GEO 7 APR 1991 3 22.06

22 CAMILLERI Steve MLT 20 JAN 1992 3 22.44

200m Men
Round 1 Heat 1/3 12 JUL 2013 / 21:05 Wind: -0.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 MASLÁK Pavel CZE 21 FEB 1991 7 0.187 20.51 Q

2 HORTELANO Bruno ESP 18 SEP 1991 1 0.150 20.58 Q PB

3 BOLARINWA David GBR 20 OCT 1993 2 0.161 20.84 q
4 JOHN Jeffrey FRA 6 JUN 1992 4 0.173 20.94 q

5 OLSSON Benjamin SWE 29 JAN 1991 5 0.177 21.21 SB

6 ELLISAAR Markus EST 14 FEB 1992 8 0.166 21.63 PB

7 BÉZSENYI Gergely Viktor HUN 5 JUL 1991 6 0.146 21.88

8 CAMILLERI Steve MLT 20 JAN 1992 3 0.163 22.44

200m Men
Round 1 Heat 2/3 12 JUL 2013 / 21:12 Wind: -1.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 ZALEWSKI Karol POL 7 AUG 1993 6 0.155 20.53 Q PB

2 TALBOT Daniel GBR 1 MAY 1991 8 0.190 20.68 Q

3 BURRIEL Adrià ESP 18 JAN 1992 4 0.183 21.15
4 JIRKA Jan CZE 5 OCT 1993 7 0.164 21.15 PB

5 KÅSHAGEN Carl Emil NOR 9 FEB 1991 5 0.159 21.69

6 ÓNODI Dávid HUN 16 AUG 1992 2 0.177 21.70
7 ZHVANIA Denis GEO 7 APR 1991 3 0.182 22.06
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200m Men200m Men
Round 1 Heat 3/3 12 JUL 2013 / 21:19 Wind: -0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 GEMILI Adam GBR 6 OCT 1993 3 0.183 20.46 Q

2 KREMENSKI Petar BUL 14 JAN 1991 5 0.207 21.01 Q
3 EREWA Robin GER 24 JUN 1991 7 0.163 21.02

4 ŠTASTNÝ Lukáš CZE 23 FEB 1991 6 0.189 21.17

5 PAWLOWSKI Adam POL 22 MAR 1992 8 0.145 21.28
6 KOSKELA Jani FIN 14 APR 1993 2 0.175 21.64

7 HAROSH Omri ISR 14 JUN 1993 4 0.189 21.87

Qualified:  First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Decathlon
1500m  - Decathlon 12 JUL 2013 / 21:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 ROSENQUIST Fabian SWE 1 APR 1991 5 4:26.64 SB767

2 YLÖSTALO Otto FIN 4 FEB 1991 18 4:29.13 PB750

3 BRAUN Pieter NED 21 JAN 1993 14 4:29.21 PB750

4 PEŠIC Darko MNE 30 NOV 1992 15 4:29.87 PB745

5 LELIÈVRE Jérémy FRA 8 FEB 1991 6 4:29.92 745

6 PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 18 JUL 1992 7 4:30.26 PB743

7 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 4 4:30.97 738

8 LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 13 4:32.20 PB730

9 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 12 4:32.31 PB730

10 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 3 4:33.03 SB725

11 LUKÁŠ Marek CZE 16 JUL 1991 8 4:33.94 PB719

12 KAZMIREK Kai GER 16 AUG 1991 1 4:34.46 PB716

13 DODIG Dino SRB 25 MAR 1993 20 4:34.71 714

14 FOLACCI Alexandre FRA 26 MAR 1991 9 4:35.47 PB709

15 WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 13 AUG 1991 10 4:37.31 PB697

16 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 2 4:37.93 PB693

17 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl UKR 29 JAN 1991 11 4:38.12 PB692

18 SCHERFOSE Patrick GER 28 NOV 1991 16 4:39.70 682

19 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 19 4:44.59 PB652

20 JORDÁN Jonay ESP 12 MAY 1991 17 4:59.00 PB565
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DecathlonDecathlon
1500m 12 JUL 2013 / 21:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 ROSENQUIST Fabian SWE 1 APR 1991 5 4:26.64 SB767

2 YLÖSTALO Otto FIN 4 FEB 1991 18 4:29.13 PB750

3 BRAUN Pieter NED 21 JAN 1993 14 4:29.21 PB750

4 PEŠIC Darko MNE 30 NOV 1992 15 4:29.87 PB745

5 LELIÈVRE Jérémy FRA 8 FEB 1991 6 4:29.92 745

6 PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 18 JUL 1992 7 4:30.26 PB743

7 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 4 4:30.97 738

8 LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 13 4:32.20 PB730

9 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 12 4:32.31 PB730

10 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 3 4:33.03 SB725

11 LUKÁŠ Marek CZE 16 JUL 1991 8 4:33.94 PB719

12 KAZMIREK Kai GER 16 AUG 1991 1 4:34.46 PB716

13 DODIG Dino SRB 25 MAR 1993 20 4:34.71 714

14 FOLACCI Alexandre FRA 26 MAR 1991 9 4:35.47 PB709

15 WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 13 AUG 1991 10 4:37.31 PB697

16 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 2 4:37.93 PB693

17 IVANYTSKYY Vasyl UKR 29 JAN 1991 11 4:38.12 PB692

18 SCHERFOSE Patrick GER 28 NOV 1991 16 4:39.70 682

19 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 19 4:44.59 PB652

20 JORDÁN Jonay ESP 12 MAY 1991 17 4:59.00 PB565

Intermediate times: 400m 1:07.70 LELIÈVRE Jérémy (FRA)
800m 2:26.58 LELIÈVRE Jérémy (FRA)

1200m 3:39.34 BRAUN Pieter (NED)

Legend
=NR Equal National Record =PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best CUR CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD
NR National Record PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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